
5 746 549  

23 363 599  

3 920 583  

1 350 539  

2 576 035  

7 390 345  

21 226 564  

4 741 009  

6 858 715  

1 664 142  

2 724 794  

2 199 000  

5 937 000  

23 966 547  

3 710 387  

1 623 547  

2 777 039  

8 141 995  

21 775 044  

5 159 068  

7 036 107  

1 724 143  

2 942 471  

2 910 086  

Baden-Wtb.

Bayern

Berlin/Brandenbg.

Hessen

Mecklenbg./Vorp.

Nds./Bremen

NRW

Rld.Pfalz/Saarl.

Sachsen

Sachsen-Anhalt

HH/Sw-Holstein

Thüringen

Gesamtbierabsatz Deutschland 2023 nach Ländern

2023 2022

Zzgl. 2,15 Mio. hl 
alkoholfreies Bier 

(2022: 2,11 Mio. hl)


